BRUNSWICK
SOCCER CLUB

LI12

Spring 2025

House League Schedule

LI12 plays 9v9 (including a goalkeeper) for two 25-minute halves with a size 4 ball.

Uames are preceded by a V2-hour practice session.

Date Time Field 1 Field 2

Sat. April 26 | 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Red v Orange Green v Blue
Thu. May 1 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Grreen Orange v Blue
Sat. May 3 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Red v Blue Orange v Green
Thu. May 8 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Green v Blue Red v Orange
Sat. May 10 | 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Orange v Blue Red v Green
Thu. May 15 | 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Orange v Green Red v Blue
Sat. May 17 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Red v Orange Green v Blue
Thu. May 22 | 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Green Orange v Blue
Sat. May 31 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Red v Blue Orange v Green
Thu. June 5 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Green v Blue Red v Orange
Sat. June 7 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Orange v Blue Red v Green
Thu. June 12 | 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Orange v Green Red v Blue
Sat. June 14 8:30am - noon More info will be sent during the season

House League Tournament

** Beestera Soccer Clinics to improve personal skills are included in your registration!

Dates: Mondays from April 28 - June 9 (no session on Monday May 26)

Time: 7pm - 8pm for U10, U12 & U15




